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Women / 3A / L3A S7 G1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Cromer368
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.050 9.2009.225 36.975
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Caitlyn Allen367
Tampa Gymnastics

9.825 8.850 8.8008.375 35.850
1 2 9 3 2 

2 

Nishita Pattnaik396
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.450 8.7259.175 35.775
6T 6 2 5 3 

3 

Ansley Peake393
Tampa Gymnastics

9.625 8.250 8.9508.625 35.450
2 8 6 2 4 

4 

Jaye Aguila390
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.650 8.6008.650 35.350
5 3T 5 7 5 

5 

Adalee Cassin339
Naples Progressive

9.475 8.650 8.4008.500 35.025
4 3T 7 11 6 

6 

Gracie Palmer341
Naples Progressive

8.850 8.100 8.7508.950 34.650
11 10T 3 4 7T

7T

Reagan Caine337
Naples Progressive

8.750 8.650 8.5008.750 34.650
12 3T 4 9T 7T

7T

Zoey Fury340
Naples Progressive

9.200 8.225 8.5508.300 34.275
8 9 10 8 9 

9 

Lily Santa Cruz391
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.400 8.5007.850 34.175
6T 7 11 9T 10 

10 

Brielle Johns394
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.100 8.6257.700 33.425
9 10T 12 6 11 

11 

Aliya Hamernik342
Naples Progressive

8.900 8.100 7.5508.400 32.950
10 10T 8 13 12 

12 

Emma Schuler363
Stars and Stripes

8.550 8.050 8.3257.050 31.975
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / L3A S7 G2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Junie Smith371
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.3509.300 36.925
6T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Takara Cannon338
Naples Progressive

9.225 8.900 9.0759.350 36.550
6T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Gabriella Brockman392
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 9.2008.500 36.250
5 1 5 2 3 

3 

Kamiah Ross370
Tampa Gymnastics

9.800 8.350 9.1758.575 35.900
1 7 4 3 4 

4 

Isabella Arquette395
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.600 8.2009.025 35.250
2 4 3 10 5 

5 

Aida Cespedes362
Stars and Stripes

9.400 8.500 8.9258.300 35.125
3T 5 6 5 6 

6 

Kaylynne Mace369
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.475 8.7507.600 34.025
8 6 10 6 7 

7 

Isabella Unger364
Stars and Stripes

8.650 7.750 8.3758.050 32.825
10 10 7 7 8 

8 

Adrianna Walker365
Stars and Stripes

8.450 8.000 8.3008.000 32.750
11 9 8T 8 9 

9 

Taylor Browne389
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.250 8.2756.450 32.375
3T 8 11 9 10 

10 

Adalei Harmon366
Stars and Stripes

8.850 7.600 7.3508.000 31.800
9 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples Progressive S 107.525 27.900 26.200 27.050 26.375
11 1 1

2 Stars and Stripes S 101.425 26.900 24.550 24.350 25.625
22 2 2
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 112.000 29.250 27.300 27.700 27.750
11 1 1
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